PORTWEST

FT46 - Composite Textile Trainer S1PS

ESD SR FO

Collection: CompositeLite ESD
Range: Foot Protection
Material Upper: KPU + Mesh
Material Outsole: EVA/Rubber
Inner Pack: 1

Outer Carton: 6

Product information

Unique in design and style, this trainer combines extreme comfort and
flexibility throughout the working day. 100% non-metallic with a fibreglass
toecap and anti-penetration composite midsole with the added benefit of
offering ESD protection.

CompositeLite ESD

Quality non metallic safety components and enhanced outsole properties
for excellent grounding of static build up that may damage sensitive
electronic components.

Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest ~Features

foot protection collection.
- Direct injected mesh with KPU Cage, providing strength and

breathability
- 100% Metal Free
Standards . . .
EN ISO 20345:2022 +A1:2024 S1PS (ESD SR FO) - Suitable for use in ESD environments

IEC 61340-5-1:2016
- Padded collar for added comfort

- Superbly cushioned comfort foot bed reducing foot fatigue
- Composite toe cap

- Energy absorbing seat region

- Anti-static footwear

- Non-magnetic - nickel and ferrous free

- Slip, fuel and oil resistant rubber outsole

- CE certified
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PORTWEST

FT46 - Composite Textile Trainer S1PS ESD SR FO
Commodity Code: 6402990500

Test House

Intertek Italia S.p.A.

Via Guido Miglioli 2/A,

-, Italy

Cert No: ITASLNB24023792

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FT46BKR37
FT46BKR38
FT46BKR39
FT46BKR40
FT46BKR41
FT46BKR42

FT46BKR43
FT46BKR44
FT46BKR45
FT46BKR46
FT46BKR47
FT46BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2575)

Weight(Kg)
1.0790
1.1080
1.1320
1.1820
1.2280
1.2770
1.3330
1.4180
1.4430
1.4230
1.5130
1.5180

Cubic(m?®)
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0790
0.0790
0.0790
0.0790
0.0790
0.0790

EAN13

5036108449965
5036108449972
5036108449989
5036108449996
5036108450008
5036108450015
5036108450022
5036108450039
5036108450046
5036108450053
5036108450060
5036108450077

GTIN/DUN14

15036108937414
15036108937421
15036108937438
15036108937445
15036108937452
15036108937469
15036108937476
15036108937483
15036108937490
15036108937506
15036108937513
15036108937520




