

FT46 - Composite Textile Trainer S1PS

ESD SR FO

Collection: CompositeLite ESD

Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: KPU + Mesh

Material Outsole: EVA/Rubber

Inner Pack: 1

Outer Carton: 6

Product information

Unique in design and style, this trainer combines extreme comfort and flexibility throughout the working day. 100% non-metallic with a fibreglass toecap and anti-penetration composite midsole with the added benefit of offering ESD protection.

CompositeLite ESD

Quality non metallic safety components and enhanced outsole properties for excellent grounding of static build up that may damage sensitive electronic components.

Foot Protection

Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest foot protection collection.

Standards

EN ISO 20345:2022 +A1:2024 S1PS (ESD SR FO)
IEC 61340-5-1:2016



Features

- Direct injected mesh with KPU Cage, providing strength and breathability
- 100% Metal Free
- Suitable for use in ESD environments
- Padded collar for added comfort
- Superbly cushioned comfort foot bed reducing foot fatigue
- Composite toe cap
- Energy absorbing seat region
- Anti-static footwear
- Non-magnetic - nickel and ferrous free
- Slip, fuel and oil resistant rubber outsole
- CE certified

FT46 - Composite Textile Trainer S1PS ESD SR FO
Commodity Code: 6402990500**Test House**

Intertek Italia S.p.A. (Notified Body No.: NB: 2575)

Via Guido Miglioli 2/A,

-, Italy

Cert No: ITASLNB24023792

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
FT46BKR37	Black	50.0	40.0	34.0	1.0790	0.0680	5036108449965	15036108937414
FT46BKR38	Black	50.0	40.0	34.0	1.1080	0.0680	5036108449972	15036108937421
FT46BKR39	Black	50.0	40.0	34.0	1.1320	0.0680	5036108449989	15036108937438
FT46BKR40	Black	50.0	40.0	34.0	1.1820	0.0680	5036108449996	15036108937445
FT46BKR41	Black	50.0	40.0	34.0	1.2280	0.0680	5036108450008	15036108937452
FT46BKR42	Black	50.0	40.0	34.0	1.2770	0.0680	5036108450015	15036108937469
FT46BKR43	Black	52.0	40.0	38.0	1.3330	0.0790	5036108450022	15036108937476
FT46BKR44	Black	52.0	40.0	38.0	1.4180	0.0790	5036108450039	15036108937483
FT46BKR45	Black	52.0	40.0	38.0	1.4430	0.0790	5036108450046	15036108937490
FT46BKR46	Black	52.0	40.0	38.0	1.4230	0.0790	5036108450053	15036108937506
FT46BKR47	Black	52.0	40.0	38.0	1.5130	0.0790	5036108450060	15036108937513
FT46BKR48	Black	52.0	40.0	38.0	1.5180	0.0790	5036108450077	15036108937520